
  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-11

Zona 1
Marcial, Luca Valentino TMR

Müller, Luca Libre
Vai, Patricio Otto Club La Quinta

Zona 2
Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles

Massare, Dante Fenix
Urfeig, Francisco Atlanta

Zona 3
Morino, Pedro Yamil Libertad

Beltran, Agustin Fenix
Kaladjian, Constantino Alvear Club



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-13

Zona 1
Carranza, Mateo Tigre TDM

Molina, Juan Martin Fenix
Sato, Leonardo E. Gimnasty

Zona 2
Nakagama, Alan Jun Fenix

Di Cocco, Guido Peretz
Lisnovsky, Tomas Spin TDM

Müller, Luca Libre
Zona 3

Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz
Marcial, Luca Valentino TMR

Di Girolamo, Bruno Fenix
Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles

Zona 4
Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro CTDM Nizetich

Notturno, Nicolas TMR
Perez Villalba, Benjamin La Legión TDM

Mera, Augusto Fenix



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-15

Zona 1
Carranza, Mateo Tigre TDM

Molina, Juan Martin Fenix
Miyashiro, Bautista Instituto Cia. Maria

Charpentier, Sebastian Inst.Atlet. Cultural
Zona 2

Nakagama, Alan Jun Fenix
Chen, Timothy Alvear Club

Rodriguez, Benjamin Gimnasty
Gualtieri, Hector Julian Asoc. Jap. Burzaco

Zona 3
Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR

Alvarez, Felipe Boca Juniors
Guarino Muñoz, Alejo E. CEDIMA

Mera, Augusto Fenix
Zona 4

Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz
Notturno, Nicolas TMR

Samsolo, Julian Atlanta
Monti, Federico Tigre TDM

Zona 5
Khazandjian, Luciano Ferrocarril Oeste

Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro CTDM Nizetich
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club

Bustos, Ivan E. Ateneo de Versailles



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Damas Mayores

Zona 1
Marcial, Alma G. AsociacionYabrudense

Muñoz, Giselle Spin TDM
Nupieri, Sofía River Plate

Montero Ochoa, Maria Fernanda Atlanta
Zona 2

Mujica, Natali CEDIMA
Iwasa, Abril Ferrocarril Oeste

Salusso, Tatiana Lourdes
Kuell, Nayla Spin TDM



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Damas Sub-13

Zona 1
Salusso, Alexia Lourdes

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. CASA de Padua
Mon, Ludmila Instituto Cia. Maria

Zona 2
Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin

Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense
Maehama, Trinidad Instituto Cia. Maria

Zona 3
Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM

Guia Monzon, Ixchel San Lorenzo
Borgani, Emma Estacion Ping Pong

Cruz Muñoz, Martina Spin TDM



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-23

Zona 1
Jang, Luciano Ferrocarril Oeste

Szeinfain, Thomas Ateneo de Versailles
Tomasello, Lucio Ferrocarril Oeste

Ali, Ahmed TMR
Zona 2

Mariño, Ignacio Javier CEDIMA
Joszpe, Santiago Ferrocarril Oeste

Bernardou, Tomas Ateneo de Versailles
Banegas, Francisco Ferrocarril Oeste

Zona 3
Marini, Santiago Ferrocarril Oeste
Lescano, Ramiro Boca Juniors

Munno, Alvaro Rioja
Saul, Felipe Alvear Club

Zona 4
Fernandez, Leoncio Ferrocarril Oeste

Guillen Ramirez, Jose A. Boca Juniors
Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin Ferrocarril Oeste

Orobio, Manuel Tigre TDM



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Damas Sub-11

Zona 1
Sato, Mia Hirommi Gimnasty

Guia Monzon, Ixchel San Lorenzo
Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense

Maehama, Trinidad Instituto Cia. Maria
Cruz Muñoz, Martina Spin TDM



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Damas Sub-15

Zona 1
Takahashi, Brisa C. Gimnasty

Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin
Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM

Zona 2
Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi Fenix

Salusso, Alexia Lourdes
Benitez Oroz, Victoria Gimnasty

Zona 3
Shahmuradyan, Mariam La Legión TDM

Gitelman, Lorena Sociedad Hebraica
Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-19

Zona 1
Tresca, Gastón Fenix

Carpio, Francisco TMR
Sassone, Marco Tigre TDM

Zona 2
Weiss, Alan Top Minc

Jang, Agustín Ferrocarril Oeste
Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. Fenix

Zona 3
Spinelli, Franco Ferrocarril Oeste

Carattoli, Lucas J. Ateneo de Versailles
Loiacono, Joaquin Alvear Club

Mango, Felipe Ferrocarril Oeste
Zona 4

Callaba, Nicolás Atlanta
Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago Ateneo de Versailles

Arnaudo, Facundo E. Ferrocarril Oeste
Lori, Hikaru GTM

Zona 5
Jaimovich, Ignacio Top Minc

Asmu, Agustín Ferrocarril Oeste
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club
Saisi, Tobias Ingeniero Acosta

Zona 6
Blasco, Lisandro Top Minc
Marini, Joaquín Ferrocarril Oeste

Lescano, Ramiro Boca Juniors
Bernardou, Tomas Ateneo de Versailles



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Damas Sub-19

Zona 1
Marcial, Alma G. AsociacionYabrudense

Gitelman, Lorena Sociedad Hebraica
Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin

Zona 2
Pokorny, Solange Nichia Gakuin

Takahashi, Brisa C. Gimnasty
Lifschitz, Yael Sociedad Hebraica

Zona 3
Mariño, Naomí CEDIMA

Iwasa, Abril Ferrocarril Oeste
Soto, Martina Gimnasty



  

08/06/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCarreira-Menor+DM

Categoria Sub-17

Zona 1
Basso, Valentin Gimnasty

Puk Vidal, Sebastian Peretz
Sosa, Emiliano River Plate

Zona 2
Asmu, Agustín Ferrocarril Oeste

Saisi, Tobias Ingeniero Acosta
Lori, Hikaru GTM

Zona 3
Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. Fenix
Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR

Alvarez, Felipe Boca Juniors
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club

Zona 4
Schvartz, Ivan Macabi
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club

Puk Vidal, Santiago Peretz
Pamparas, TIziano Alvear Club

Zona 5
Carattoli, Matias J. Ateneo de Versailles
Loiacono, Joaquin Alvear Club

Ayala, Leandro Oeste TDM
Ojeda, Jano Peretz

Zona 6
Smodlaka, Guido I. Alvear Club

Azzurro, Ignacio Gimnasty
Di Toro, Giuliano Peretz

Monti, Federico Tigre TDM


